








LICENSE NO. 394741 {714) 761-3205 
FAX (714) 761-4710 

ESTIMATING 
EMAIL: estimating@melsmithelectric.com 

ffiEL SffilTH ELECTRIC . inc. 
10950 Dale Street - Stanton, California 90680-2732 

Brian Caris 
Private Markets Development Manager 

�RAnlT 
Desert Cities Region 
38000 Monroe Street 
Indio, CA 92203 

D 760.391.6246 

M 760.567.0266 

F 760.775.8227 

NYSE: GVA 

E Brian.Caris@gcinc.com 
w graniteconstruction.com 
CA contractor license no. 89 

Sibel Salazar 
Engineer 

Granite Construction Company 
38000 Monroe Street 

M 760.574.6115 

D 760.391.6275 

F 760.775.8229Indio, CA 92203 

NYSE: GVA 

E sibel.salazar@gcinc.com 
w graniteconstruction.com 
contractor license no. 89 

USASHADE 
& Fabric Structures 

Devin Christensen 
Architectural Specialist 

1085 N Main S treet, Suite C 
Orange, CA 92867 
M. 949-929-8173
dchristensen@usa-shade.com 

DIVERSIF-IED 
THERMAL SERVICES 

� 

Josh Davis 
Account Manager 

Orange County/Corporate Branch: 

1220 North Barsten Wa• 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
[Cl 714.329.4456 
[Pl 7'14.632.7401 

joshd@dthermal.net 

Jacob Cage 
Business Development 

jcage@mtglinc.com 
Cell: 626.945.1390 

DBE 

SBE 

MBE 

WBE 

DSA 

CAL 

2992 E. La Palma Ave. Ste. A. Anaheim, CA 92806 Tel: 714.632.2999 Fax: 714.632.2974 

San Diego/Imperial County: 
6295 Ferris Square. Suite C, San Diego, CA 92121 Tel: 858.537.3999 Fax: 858.537.3990 

Inland Empire: 
14467 Meridian Pkwy., Bldg. 2A, Riverside. CA 92518 Tel: 951.653.4999 Fax: 951.653.4666 

TRANS 

Gonzalo "Gonzo" Murillo 

248 East Street 
Norco, CA 92860 

951-463-0170
gsplumbingcompany@)gmail.com 

gsplumbingcompany.com 

M, ff-,uuvvs 
MECHANICAL 

AIR CONDITIONING - ENGINEERING - SERVICE 
333 CROWN VISTA DRIVE, GARDENA, CA 90248 
PHONE (310) 615-1125 FAX (310) 615-0932 

License No. 383620 

Neil Kiker 

Sheet Metal Superintendent 
Cell Phone: (310) 999-7177 
Email: neilk@meadowsmech.com 

TR.I-POWER. ELeCTRlCA.L 

SAH£Y IS OUR PRIORITIJ 

CPMCA 

q's 
•.!!!! 

Mike Diaz 
Vice President 

714-983-7753 P 

714-713-0619 C 

714-983-7338 F 

mike@tripowerelectric.com 

Tri-Power Electrical Contractors, Inc. 
3309 E. Miraloma Ave, Suite 106 Anaheim, CA 92806 


